
MEETING OF TITE BOARD Of TRUSTEES

OT T}IE EVERGREEN STÀTE COI,LEGE

FridaY, June 25, 1971 - 1:30 PM

The Evergreen State College campus

The meeting of the Board of TrusËees r¡as called to order by Chairman

Tourtellotte at 2 :10 PM.

Trustees Present: Herbert D. Hadley
A1 Í. Saunders
Truemari L. Schnidt
Janet P. Tourtellotte

Staff ?resenË: Charles J. McCann, ?resident
Dean E. Clatraugh, Vice President for Buslness
Rita M. Brackenbush, Secretary

Others Present: Allce l^lâtts ' The Daily olympían
Gopal Sharmá, Elsenhower Exchange tr'ellor^/ from Nepal

Mr. Iladley moved approval of the mínutes of the June L0' L97L

meetíng aL submittàà. Seconded by Mr' Schmidt and passed'

Mr. Mccann reported a successful faculty planning conference' June 13 - 19'

Prior to Lhe meetingr the collegets broker, Mr' l{arry Sargent' had made

reconmendaLions to the trustees wiËh regard to insurance for the Residence

ilalls and the College Activities BuÍlding and liability ínsurance coverage'

Mr. Fladley moved Lhat the college fo11ow the procedure established
in overall lrr",rru.,à" phil-osophy (reference: motion 70-90t pâssed

December :t2, ).g70) in securing insurance agalnst rísks of loss
to physical propeÏty fn certaín cases- when eíther forced to
insure or because of thu ttigh ùnprobability the stâte would.

replace the property if losi; ancl that the Board instruct the

college to insure' upon cornpletion and.acceptance' the Residence

llalls and the Coliegà Activities Building' Seconded by

Mr. Schmidt and Passed.

Mr. Hadley moved that the Board ínstruct the Vice ?resldent
for Business to purchase the excess rrumbrella" llabllitv
coverage, raisini the limits by $5,000,000, ín accordance-

wtth the terms oütlined by the college broker' Seconded by

Mr. Saunders and Passed '



¡4r. Clabaugh repoïted to the Soard on Thurston Countyrs decision to sub-

äifa"a. a widened Kaiser Road for the orlginally planned nerv road to CooPer

íoint no"¿, which required the acquisition of a draínage right of way by the

eá|þg", and which réquíres redesign of the intersection of "4" Road v/íth

Kaiser Road.

Mr. Schnídt moved that the Board approve the reconmendatíon
to realign "A" Road to lnteract with Kaiser Road, the estimated
cost of $¡hich is $f00,000, and that the staff be instructed
to ask Lhe Counly to pay for hatf of the project ' Seconded

by Mr. Hadley' Mr. Hadley moved to amend the notion to
authorize the college to pay half of the necessary expendi-
ture. Amendment seconded by Mr' Saunders. The amendment
passed. The main motíon, as amended, passed'

the Boaïd directed Mr. Clabaugh to prepare a background report on the
developnents leadlng to the above motion.

Mr. Clabaugh reviewed previous acrion by the 3oård of Trustees regard{ng
vacation of Overhulse Road. On October 22' L9l0 the Board of TrusÈees

passed a resolution formatly asking the County to vacate all roads on the
campus wíth the understanding that there l^Iere good and sufficient Teasons

not to vacate â11 roads at that particular time.

Mr. Saunders moved that the colfege proceed lmmediately to
aslc the County to vacate the section of Overhulse Road within
the boundaríes of the campus' in accordance wlth the Octobet 22,
1970 resolutlon adoPted by the Board' Seconded by Mr' Hadley
and passed.

Mïs. Tourtellotte announced commíttee appointnents as follows:

Mr. llalvorson - Chatrrnan of buildíng commíttee'
Mr. Schmidt - Chairman of the conmittee responsible for makÍng

plans for opening; Mr. Hadley to serve as co-chairman'
Mr. Saunders - Chaiïman of the budget and finance corunittee'

Mr. Saunders recommended approval of the opeïating budget for I97I-12 and

asked Mr. Mccann to comment. Those who \'¡orked on the budget l^¡ere congratu-
lated because of recognized difficulties.

Mr. Saunders moved approval of the L97I-72 operating budget attached
totaling $4,468,322' Seconded by MÏ' Schmldt and Passed'

Mr, SchrnÍdt moved adoption of the aËtached resolution establish-
ing the rrJanet Tourteilottn Political Sclence Collection'" Seconded

by Mr. Saunders and Passed.
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louo
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Board agreed to meet at 3:00 PM on Friday' J:uLy 2, to aPprove the inËerim
proposals for supplemental fa11 1971 housing.

meetlng recessed for an executíve sesslon to consider salary adjustlments

reconvened ât 3 :20 PM.

Mr. Schmidt moved the following salaríes effective July 1'
l97L:

I Davíd L. Hltchens
Rlchard Q. Nichols
Sidney D. Whíte
Alfred M. 'laliedemann

KennËh M. lfinkleY

Seconded by Mr. Saunders and passed.

The meeting adjourned ât 3:25 PM.

LLOTTE , alrnan

Artachments (2)

AI E. SAUNÐERS' Secre tary

$12 ,500
13,200
16,500
L2 ,500
16 ,000

'.t
f.1

:
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DEAR }IEMBER OF THE BOARD OF TRUSTEESI

you recelved my June 14 meno setÈlng out Èhe fraureçork for recommend ed !971-72 allocations. The attach-
ments to the June 14 neno required ieprograunning in certain areas ånd excluded funding and allocatlons
for certaln activltles such ás the College Work-Study plograrn and buslness enterPrlses. The attachnûents

to this letter differ 1n total or.¡ing to inclusion of those eaïlier exclusÍons, but the basic oPeratlng
al loca t ions--no'¡ de tal1ed--renaln unchanged.

I comrend the attached schedule for your review and will ask your approval at the June 25 Board meeÈlng'

Attachments (3)

cc: Budgetary Unit Heads

ÎI{E EVERGREEN STÀTE COLLEGE

June 18, 1971

Sfncerel

Charles J. l'lc
President

ii¡,li1,i;Jitl,r,iìf ir,lffi



ATTÀCH}ÍENI I
BT SOTJRCE AITD PROGRA}I

Funds Avallable
Gene ral Fund - lrea6urY
ceneral Fund - I¡ca1 (APPltcatton Fees)
ceneral Fund - I¡cal (oPerattng Fees)
Genetal Fund - Locel (Nev Careers Revenue)
General Fund - lreasury (SupplenenÈal ltealth APProPrlatlon)
General Fund - Treasury 1S,rppl"r"t È41 State Employees I ReÈireEeng APProPrlatlon)
FederaL Approprf Êtions
Sewlce Funds (Revenue frorn Sa1es)
Bookatore (Revenue from Sales)
l¡ou8lng ( Renta ls)
College AcÈlviÈies Fund (Servíces and AcÈiviÈies Fee)
Grants in Aid - ScholarshiPs and FellorrshlPs (EoG)

StudènÈ Loan Fund (NDSL)

Toral Avallable Funds

Allocåtlop of Funds

010 General AdministraÈlon and General ExPense
030 SÈudent ServÍces
040 Plant OPeratlons and MainEenance
050 Library
060 InsEruction and DePart¡oental Research
070 organized Actlvities Related co Educatton
l5O Service OPeraÈion
120 Federal OÈhet SPonsored Prog raørs

160 Auxiltary EnÈerPrises
170 Student Ald
220 Reserves

Total Funds Allocated

T¡IE EVERGREEN SÎATE COIT-EGE

L97I-72 OPERATII¡g BUDGËT FUNDS AND ÁLI¡CATIONS

(1) lncludes 97,637 for maÈchlng federal NDSL â¡târd of $68'734'
(2) ¡ncludes 931,855 CI{SP and $13'670 OE FellowshlP.
i3j s"rvtc." and'Actlvirfes reò tátals $134,078, oi r"'t tch $50,000 has been reserved for capital'
(4) lncludes 540,000 for inltisl central Stores lnventory.
iSi ir,.f,rau" $12;OlZ fro[l Nen careers progrå!¡ revenue i also fncludes $60'000 for tniÈ{41 Bookstore fnvenÈory'
(6) lncludes $128,450 for Flre Protection.
(?) Lncluðes Sf6,OÌ6 fro¡l Nelr Careers Program
--lR\ 'rõ Lhè Þ!Èenl lôcâa exceed Dtoie

$3, 194,871
60,137

312,371 (1)
28rO28
11,369
L3,494
45,525 (z',t

214,050
100,000
312, 395
8ô,078 (3)
23,27O
68,734

s4,468,322

revenue.

$ 655,997
319,0t2
710,000
346 ,016

1 , 170, 340
29r,?68
214,050

45,525
493,17 3
lO2,9l+L
120. O00

ç¿,,468'322

4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

e)

(10)



^'¡Âclc'ìf¡ 
ll Í," E'ER.R'EN s'^Te coLt'EcE

197t-72 oPERAlll{C !UDC51 ALTOCÂlrOllS BY oôJECÎ SL'}ll¡¡Y elTHrX PRCCR \
ol0 030 040 o5o 060 o7o 120 150 160 l?0

' OtaÂnlzed Fcdcr¿l

^¿Þtn. 
?lsnÈ ÀcElvtÈtQs O:hêr

& Gen, Studênt Á OÞer. Ret¿t¡d to SPê¡s' Sê¡vt<è 
^ÙÌttf¡ev 

SÈu¿êñt

Er,l.nsê scrvlú þ!!l- Ltb.3¡e ltsÈrsctton r:¿::.3!1o:r gisË!.:: gl!lg!¡!¿ 5!sj::l-$: Äld :êtrì

Yán reålr 42.g 2?-z lo.5 32.0 98'ó 1O'5 i2'9 12'¿ I7'8 " 239'A

0l s,rerr.t Ànit s6r.! 54ó9,518 $191,944 521.5,096 $255,t65 $ 905,715 Srr5,83l $¿5'525 $ 78,2t3 I 8¿'025 -- 92'391't'3

OZ ?r(son¡r servtcc contÉ¡cl. IO,O7O 13,621 18'¿14 '- 29 'AZ0 " 11"92i

0l coodi åni¡ scrvlcc! 18l,6041 79,74L2 1lo,o73 L1,42s 97 t936 68,ó2r -- lor,470 lt2'95' " t',t'!ì 
't2!

c. Ir¿vc¡. l.,6Ja 8.700 l2.4OO 2,0C0 22'6]!5 i,ioo '- 2,5c0 ) 't'22 " 67 -1il

có €çutPicût .. 350 |2,025 
'2,922 

16'331 94'7lo .. ?,0c0 6r''7' .. 7!.1.i|3

o? Ë:ployca Bencflrr ¿9,106 22,651 _30,¿06 25,931 lO9,3O9 10,954 -- 9,212 9,015 -- 2á6'i89

08 c.¡nte ¡nd sqÞs!d!.¡ _- 102'941 lo:'91ì

lo r:i?lÈ¡l outl¿y (Depracl.¡ttor E¡Pen3c) 122'116 __ 122'!15

09'^abr servlc€
?0 locêr¡grncy RclEòurse¿r€nÈ (I'.,OOO) (i1'CC0)

2! ¡r¡Ãrrc! or ch¿rars f-22,-12-:) ------
Tôc¡t,{Ìlocarton. s655,997 Sll9.O12 STtO.OOO 53¿6.016 gl.rto-r4o s?9r,268 s45,525 5r9S.13t !1!j|]LÞ!Z SlO2.9.l S..lc5 l5t-

oo Rcscñ.cr/proít! ãnd r.á¡ ?1.1?t tr,3rq 2t.z6o 12.226 40,07e 10.3r¡¿ - ---11,-Þtt3 ---?-¡,1!át -- 
-l:!-i:].5rorår pro¡rãñi !É-?¡-Z¡! !-¡.]q,,i!! !-Zë,?-É-q l!-rq¿{e t!¿lq,¡12 9-I-o-i Íl,Ll-1 tlú,,Úq Ë,1L!4 !-q?-4 Í,1!'l?-a

lnclu,rc! 510,000 ápp¡o?rf¡tlon fór Lnlclal Ccnlrdl Stolcs ln¡¿enlory.
Inctudca S60,OOO a??ro9rtât1o.. for lnttfât Eooksto¡c fnvcncô:y.
n*cr rclonuc G "*à1. àr ox?ènlca tron pãrktr¿ cpôrårtoi ro t;n¿ future parkt.€ spêcei â¡i othor ãe-vi.c oPeratlDD. árc budeèÈê¿ oÀ br.nk-êveo b3sr3'
szt,52á rôftccÈs a g¡olc€(c¿ tos. tn Ehi housing'fund of 5?,ó0a (¿f¡ar ¡eco¡dln8 ¿cpreciaclon c*P€nsc of $U9.5lI) ôn¿ án caccse ot rcv.nuê oYêr cxÞcßci rn

the EoóiGrolc ¡¡ i¡c_¡¡o,.¡rr of S35.130i hor.'t.ver. rhe toral Bookrro¡ê op€!¿tton prolects ¿ lose of S24,470 ¡tn.e 960,000 r! bcfng fúndcd by ¿:r å??ro?r¡ótloll
ln prô8¡ôo 030.

Iûctudc! 5120,000 budaâléd fund. ro6ert¡o3.



ATTACÌ}É}$ III

Budget
Code

1000
1010
r020
r030
1040
1050
1070
1090
1100
L 110
1120
1130
1135
1140
1145
1150
1160
1170
1180
I185
118ó
1197
1198

7310

T}iE EVERGREEN STATE COLLEGE

LgTl-TzoPERATIìlcBUÐGETALIocÄTIoNSBTPRoGRÆIANDBIJDGEIARYI,NIT

Budset l ltle

OlO GENERAI, ADMINISTRATION AND CENERAI, EXPENSE

Board of TruÊtees
offlce of the Presldent
Vice Presfdent and Provost
Executtvè Vlce Presldenc
vlce Presldent for BusLness
Facilities P lannlng
Collegc Relatfons
Pereonnel
office of the Controller
Business Services
0fftce of InÈerinsti tut iona 1 Business Studies
Attorney General
Delivery Servfces
Telephone
ll¿i1
Central S tores
Central Recetving
Purchasing
Stenográphlc Servfces Bureau
Duplicatlng Servfces
Printing Services
Termination cosÈs
Iîsurênce
Central sÈores

Progrsn Total

*BudgeÈ not oblígared to suPporE cost: 9!,ÈeyinaÈed emPloyee '
**To úe fncreased, if necessary, to $18,I87 çiÈh the fncrease as

agÁinst all ?osition conÈrol recgPcures.
*r*kglslatlve eamarkiT¡8 of lnltial Centrêl Storea invenlory'

Allocatlon
AÍioun t

$ 2,308
46,106
43,97 0*
t+7 ,368
41,000
34 ,908
37 ,567 *
29, 183

114,030
24,384
6,800
8'720

10,077
47 ,7 69
21 ,869
L4 ,424

7 ,929
25,52?
L7 ,247
r,664

10,018
l0 

' 
963**

6,171

40 i 000rl:*.:È

$655 ,997

a flrsÈ lien



t"

ATTACHIIENT lll (ConrÈ.)

1200
1210
1220
1230
1240
1260
7 2lx

Office of ¡he Reglstrar
Officc of Adnlss lons
Developmental Services
counselllng Offtee
Flngnclel Ald and PlacerîenÈ
HeaLih Services
lnltial Bookstore InventorY

Prog ram Total
*Recreation and Carnpus AcÈlvities (BudgeÈ 6010) funded tn prograrn 1ó0.

**LeBlslative earmårking.
***Includes $12'012 cstlmaÈ€d revenuc from NeH Careers proBram.

O4O PI.ANT OPERATIONS AND I''IAI,NTENÀNCE

1300 Phystcal Plant Àdminfstratlon
1301 Rental of office space
13 i0 Campus securlty
1315 campu6 Safety
1320 Crounds ltaintenance
1330 uÈillties
1331 UÈ111Èie6 HainÈenance
1340 Heating Ptant
i350 Buflding ¡lainÈenaßce
1360 custodia] servlees
f380 Refuoe DlaPosel

Program Total
*Legisl6tlve earmarking

O5O LIBRARI

1900 Ltbrêry AdministraÈ ion
1930 User Servlces
1935 Technlcal Processcs
1940 Ctrculatlon
1945 Rc fe rence
1950 Hedlê Product ior¡
T952 Photo8rePhy
1954 Eleclronics
1956 ctaphtcg

:l,19Ê9. :.,., . .. .. .. . ..ì.1''.atrrtÊn]ance &.Englneerlng

llg-gj{JDEl{IsERV.Ieg*
$ 51,537

60,037
4l,707
43,025
36,041
26,665

-Ég.gg]l**$319 '012*'r*

$ 64,925
20,000
34,065

128,450*
19,431

1ó4,9 t 7
tQ, 290
63,702

taà,852
86 ,998
10.370

97 t0,000

$ 78,945
L4,t93
86,3ó9
20,5r2
4J,46L
l0,688
16 ,17 4
13,961
12.346
32,430



ATTACIIHENT IlI
Budget

code

2010
7020
2030
2100
2101
2taz
2la3
zLO4
2105
2106
2l2A
?140
2200
2201
2202
2203
22ù4
2?20
ZZt+O

2300
2101
239?
2303
2304
2120
234Q
2400
2800

(con I t. )

BudseÈ Tille
060 rNsTnuclrroN ¡ù{D peplBI}lE E

Desk rrA Chêrles B. Teske
DeEk rrBìr HervYn L, Cadçallader
Desk "c" Ðonald G' Hur¡PhreY
ttAt'GrouP
Contenporary å¡nerican fnorl' Ê le â
Spsce, TiEìe ' and Forrn
Southeast Asfa
The Playra thc ThLngi Then and Nor¡

Thc Indivldual, thc Cltluen, ând the Ststc
Ilsn and Art
ContraeEed Studle6 Teen rrAtl

ABsoclsted l{orkshopc'rÀrl
rrBrt 

G roup
Caut â li t)*, Freedom, snd Chance
¡lunan Dcvc loPncnt
lìumen Behåvlor
Envlronnìental Dê6ign
contracted studies rrÐ'l

Ássoets¡cd HotrkshopÊ ttBtr

rrCrrGroup

PoIlÈical !:co logy
The Indivldual in /mertca
eçmrunfeatfons and Inte lligence
Problem SolvÍng
coûtracted studl(l6 Tcsliì rtcrl

Associared Hork6hoPs' SeLf-paeed Learning rrCrl

CooPerative Educstion
Publle Àff6!r6

Progrsm îoÈêl

*Applicablc only if local revenue6 cxceed current esÈlmates by Ç18'549
(see also Prograrn 220).

. r---"-1.".:ar4',.........,-
i::3:,Þ5fu..'.'..'.-'...'-'-...-'.'

Allocatlon
A¡sount

$ 7 1850
11,869
32,237

291 ,006
3r970

10,159
600

3,230
6 ,993
7 ,299
2,689

-0-
347 ,294

6 ,603
8,34t+
7 ,878
8, 874

-0-
-0-

298,522
. 81337

7 ,Z5Z
14, 201

870
11,167

9 ,536
22,596
4I'þþ¿4

$l,170,340

Provfêlonsl
Al locellon

AnounÈ*

$ 10,850
11,861
32,237

288,295
3,370

12 ,659
ó95

3, 230
7 ,993
8,299
2 ,689
3,750

346,583
7 ,472
8,844
7,878
9,874

725
3,360

294, 311
9,337

!3 t777
15,201

870
l0, 033
9,536

22,596
4L.561

$1,185,889



ATTACIÛ'ENT lII

BudgeÈ
code

2900

4300
4310

(con't, )

Budsct Tlt le

O7O ORGANIZED ACTIVITIES RELATUD TO EDUCÂTION

ComPuÈer Serviccs

].20 FEDERAL OTHER SPONSORED PROGRA}IS

College i{ork-SÈBdY Program
OffÍce of Education Fe llowshiP

Progrtm lotal

150 SERVICE OPERÂTIONS

Cenfral Store s

Printlng
iloÈor Pool
Parking
Plant oPeratlon Recharges

Program Tot&l
*Includes an additlon to Parking fund equity $15'6f5

160 ÀUXILTARY ENTERPRISES

Recreation and Carnpus Act Ívities
Student PublicaËions
Supplies for StudenÈ Activities
Officc of lllnority Affairs
InÈertns È1tu tiona I Political Action Coruoittee
Day Care CenEer )
SÈudent Events )
Identification Cards
Housing 0ffice - General Opcrations
Bookstore - General oPcrations

Prograrn Total
*$27,821 will suPPort elÈher 6035 or 6040 but not both'

**lncludes net }oss to Houslng fund equiÈy of $7'604 (after recording
exPense of $ 179 

' 
511)

***Includes nets incr;ase to Bookstore fund equlty of $35'130'

7 310
7 370
7 400
7 410
7450

6010
6 015
6020
ó025
6030
6035
6040
6045
7000
7210

AlIocaÈion
Asìount

$291,2ó8

$ 31,855
13 .67 0

$ 45,525

$ 54'331
10,520
28 ,423
25 

' 
600*

95.176

$214,050

$ 26,4s7
14,000 ""

3 ,500 -
5,000 -
r,500 -

27 ,82L'* '
2,500

312 
'395*-k100.000***

$493, 173

depreclation



ATTACR}ÍI'NT II]

BudgcÈ
Code

(¡.oô

s898
589 9

9900
9910
9920
99 30
9 990
999I
ooo?

(conrt.)

BudRet litle

170 STUDENÏ ÀID

Educarlonal oPPortunity Grants
Energency Loân Accounr
National Defense SËudcnt Loan

Progran Total

220 RESERVES

PresidenË I s Rcsûrve
\¡lce PrcsidenÈ and Provostrs Reservc
Bxccutive Vice Presidc¡rE I s Reservc
vice Presldent for Businesst Rcscrve
Dean, D€sk "Àrr Reserve
Dean, Desk "B'r ResQrvc
Dcan, Desk "C'* Rcscrve

Prograrn ToÈ41

*Àpplicable only if local revenues cxcecd current cstimaÈes by $18'549
(scc also Program 060).

**Baied on $SO,OOÓ spread accordirìg' to the Pcrcentage of total oPerating
ùudget, less uniis 1000, 1010, and 1i97, of funds allocaÈed to budgeÈs

thc rcsPonstbltity of each vice President'

Totâl Á11 Programs

Allocatlon
Afpount

$ 23,270
3 ,300

76.371

$ 102 ,941

$ 70,000
17,250**
16, 000**
16 ,7 50**
-0-
-0-
-0-

$r20,000

Provi6lonal
Allocation

A¡oo unt *

$ 70,ooo
17,25O
l6,000
16 ,7 5A

1,000
r ,000
I .000

$123,000

ii,ï'rlä:lîìi]l]i1t

s4 .468.322



RESOT,UTION NO, 71-6

''JANET TOURTEILOTTE ?OLITICAL SCTENCE COLLECTIONI'

WHEREAS, !'rÍends and colleagues of Janet Tourtellotte, tr:ustee of

The Evergreen State Co11ege, wish to gíve money to establish in her

name a collection in The Evergreen State College T,íbrary relatlng to

poliÈical science to honoï her many contributions to 1ocal, state and

national public affairs ; and

I,IHEREAS, By resolution of May 5, 1971 , the Board of Trustees of

the College established The Evergreen State College Development f'und as

a mechanism for the receipt' processíng, depositing and expendíture of

such contributions:

NOW, THEREFORE, BE 1T RESOIVED, That the Board of Trustees of The

Evergreen State College gratefully accepts the contributions for the

collection and hereby establishes â "Janet Tourtellotte Politícal

Scíence Collection" in the College líbrary; and

BE IT ¡'URTIIER RESOLVED, That all monetary gífts for the collection

be paid lnto a separate account' to be known as the rrJanet Tourtellotte

Polilical Science Collectíon Account,'r within The Evergreen State College

Fund, the accrued eaïníngs' but not the principal , of which Account are

âuthorized for the sole purpose of building and supplementíng the Janet

Tourtellotte ?o1itica1 Science Collectíon.

Adopted by the Boârd of Trustees
Jtne 25, I97I


